
Signation Chief Judge:
Version: 2
Time:

Sprint H2H Slalom Abfahrt Gesamt
ID Nation Rang Zeit Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Zeit Fehler Ges.Zeit Punkte Rang Zeit Punkte Rang Punkte

55 RUS 9 01:16,03 57 2 176 7 00:05,00 0,00217616 03:13,02 189 1 00:52:46,77 400 1 822

51 CZE 3 01:14,38 79 10 108 1 00:00,00 0,00207917 02:59,64 300 4 00:53:33,73 288 2 775

42 GBR 4 01:14,47 72 1 200 8 00:05,00 0,00220984 03:15,93 180 5 00:53:36,51 276 3 728

53 CZE 10 01:16,08 54 3 158 6 00:05,00 0,00217095 03:12,57 198 3 00:53:29,75 316 4 726

62 HUN 2 01:14,11 88 9 114 9 00:05,00 0,00229769 03:23,52 171 2 00:53:16,93 352 5 725

40 AUT 5 01:15,31 69 6 132 2 00:00,00 0,00214225 03:05,09 264 7 00:53:41,50 252 6 717

47 SVK 7 01:15,48 63 4 144 4 00:05,00 0,00209514 03:06,02 216 9 00:54:08,94 228 7 651

64 SLO 11 01:16,09 51 7 126 3 00:00,00 0,00215081 03:05,83 237 10 00:54:31,54 216 8 630

58 NED 1 01:13,28 100 16 76 5 00:00,00 0,00218889 03:09,12 207 8 00:53:43,72 240 9 623

45 GER 6 01:15,43 66 5 138 11 00:05,00 0,00230255 03:23,94 153 6 00:53:37,91 264 10 621

73 HUN 12 01:16,15 48 11 102 13 00:10,00 0,00245567 03:42,17 135 13 00:55:48,62 180 11 465

49 SVK 19 01:18,28 32 17 72 10 00:05,00 0,00230174 03:23,87 162 14 00:56:08,22 168 12 434

70 ITA 16 01:17,77 38 8 120 24 01:55,00 0,00281273 05:58,02 66 12 00:55:33,39 192 13 416

46 GER 13 01:16,65 45 12 96 14 00:05,00 0,00252454 03:43,12 126 17 00:56:48,48 144 14 411

75 LAT  14 01:17,54 42 13 90 12 00:05,00 0,00232674 03:26,03 144 19 00:57:27,70 128 15 404

84 BUL 26 01:33,57 18 18 68 20 01:00,00 0,00247072 04:33,47 90 11 00:55:09,35 204 16 380

79 CRO 8 01:15,96 60 14 84 16 00:15,00 0,00248692 03:49,87 114 20 00:57:31,81 120 17 378

77 CRO 15 01:17,57 40 15 80 18 00:15,00 0,00268113 04:06,65 102 16 00:56:36,59 152 19 374

57 DEN 17 01:17,88 36 19 64 15 00:05,00 0,00254931 03:45,26 120 18 00:56:53,74 136 18 356

41 AUT 18 01:18,01 34 23 48 17 00:15,00 0,00253194 03:53,76 108 15 00:56:32,11 160 20 350

74 LAT  20 01:21,01 30 22 52 19 00:55,00 0,00238449 04:21,02 96 21 00:58:44,68 112 21 290

66 SLO 21 01:21,23 28 20 60 21 01:00,00 0,00294931 05:14,82 84 23 00:59:34,47 96 22 268

80 BOS 22 01:22,58 26 24 44 23 01:55,00 0,00243542 05:25,42 72 22 00:58:58,43 104 23 246

68 POR 24 01:26,94 22 21 56 22 01:15,00 0,00289421 05:25,06 78 25 01:00:41,17 80 24 236

86 SUI 25 01:29,90 20 26 36 25 01:50,00 0,00296968 06:06,58 60 24 01:00:25,76 88 25 204

85 BUL 23 01:26,11 24 25 40 26 02:55,00 0,0030691 07:20,17 54 26 01:01:17,61 72 26 190
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Sprint
ID Nation Rang Zeit Punkte

58 NED 1 01:13,28 100

62 HUN 2 01:14,11 88

51 CZE 3 01:14,38 79

42 GBR 4 01:14,47 72

40 AUT 5 01:15,31 69

45 GER 6 01:15,43 66

47 SVK 7 01:15,48 63

79 CRO 8 01:15,96 60

55 RUS 9 01:16,03 57

53 CZE 10 01:16,08 54

64 SLO 11 01:16,09 51

73 HUN 12 01:16,15 48

46 GER 13 01:16,65 45

75 LAT 14 01:17,54 42

77 CRO 15 01:17,57 40

70 ITA 16 01:17,77 38

57 DEN 17 01:17,88 36

41 AUT 18 01:18,01 34

49 SVK 19 01:18,28 32

74 LAT 20 01:21,01 30

66 SLO 21 01:21,23 28

80 BOS 22 01:22,58 26

85 BUL 23 01:26,11 24

68 POR 24 01:26,94 22

86 SUI 25 01:29,90 20

84 BUL 26 01:33,57 18
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Signation Chief Judge:
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H2H
ID Nation Rang TimeSprint TimeRound3 TimeRound2 TimeQF TimeSF TimeFinal Points

42 GBR 1 01:14,47 00:00,00 01:32,42 01:32,11 01:34,87 01:34,94 200

55 RUS 2 01:16,03 00:00,00 01:36,05 01:33,32 01:36,59 01:36,30 176

53 CZE 3 01:16,08 00:00,00 01:32,31 01:33,10 01:37,95 01:32,09 158

47 SVK 4 01:15,48 00:00,00 01:32,99 01:36,22 01:49,17 01:35,85 144

45 GER 5 01:15,43 00:00,00 01:34,83 01:35,26 138

40 AUT 6 01:15,31 00:00,00 01:33,61 01:35,68 132

64 SLO 7 01:16,09 00:00,00 01:34,07 01:38,87 126

70 ITA 8 01:17,77 00:00,00 01:41,22 01:39,51 120

62 HUN 9 01:14,11 00:00,00 01:35,06 114

51 CZE 10 01:14,38 00:00,00 01:35,83 108

73 HUN 11 01:16,15 00:00,00 01:36,04 102

46 GER 12 01:16,65 00:00,00 01:39,09 96

75 LAT 13 01:17,54 00:00,00 01:39,30 90

79 CRO 14 01:15,96 00:00,00 01:41,55 84

77 CRO 15 01:17,57 00:00,00 01:42,08 80

58 NED 16 01:13,28 00:00,00 01:42,27 76

49 SVK 17 01:18,28 01:35,45 72

84 BUL 18 01:33,57 01:38,49 68

57 DEN 19 01:17,88 01:44,75 64

66 SLO 20 01:21,23 01:45,58 60

68 POR 21 01:26,94 01:48,76 56

74 LAT 22 01:21,01 01:40,82 52

41 AUT 23 01:18,01 01:46,48 48

80 BOS 24 01:22,58 01:51,32 44

85 BUL 25 01:26,11 02:02,35 40

86 SUI 26 01:29,90 02:03,98 36

1000 xxx 31 00:00,00

1000 xxx 32 00:00,00

57 Denmark 17 01:17,88

49 SVK 19 01:18,28

66 Slovenia 21 01:21,23

68 Portugal 24 01:26,94

84 Bulgaria 26 01:33,57

1000 xxx 27 00:00,00

1000 xxx 29 00:00,00

1000 xxx 31 00:00,00

41 Austria 18 01:18,01

M-R4 Time: 21.05.2008 08:58

IRF ERC Wildalpen 08



Downriver
ID Nation Rang Zeit Punkte

55 RUS 1 00:52:46,77 400

62 HUN 2 00:53:16,93 352

53 CZE 3 00:53:29,75 316

51 CZE 4 00:53:33,73 288

42 GBR 5 00:53:36,51 276

45 GER 6 00:53:37,91 264

40 AUT 7 00:53:41,50 252

58 NED 8 00:53:43,72 240

47 SVK 9 00:54:08,94 228

64 SLO 10 00:54:31,54 216

84 BUL 11 00:55:09,35 204

70 ITA 12 00:55:33,39 192

73 HUN 13 00:55:48,62 180

49 SVK 14 00:56:08,22 168

41 AUT 15 00:56:32,11 160

77 CRO 16 00:56:36,59 152

46 GER 17 00:56:48,48 144

57 DEN 18 00:56:53,74 136

75 LAT  19 00:57:27,70 128

79 CRO 20 00:57:31,81 120

74 LAT  21 00:58:44,68 112

80 BOS 22 00:58:58,43 104

66 SLO 23 00:59:34,47 96

86 SUI 24 01:00:25,76 88

68 POR 25 01:00:41,17 80

85 BUL 26 01:01:17,61 72
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Signation Chief Judge:
Version: 2

Slalom
Rang ID Nation Fehler Time Time at all Fehler Time Time at all Fehler Time Time at all Points

1 51 CZE 00:05,00 03:04,69 03:09,69 00:00,00 02:59,64 02:59,64 00:00,00 02:59,64 02:59,64 300

2 40 AUT 00:10,00 03:10,45 03:20,45 00:00,00 03:05,09 03:05,09 00:00,00 03:05,09 03:05,09 264

3 64 SLO 00:00,00 03:10,87 03:10,87 00:00,00 03:05,83 03:05,83 00:00,00 03:05,83 03:05,83 237

4 47 SVK 00:10,00 03:13,97 03:23,97 00:05,00 03:01,02 03:06,02 00:05,00 03:01,02 03:06,02 216

5 58 NED 00:05,00 03:12,20 03:17,20 00:00,00 03:09,12 03:09,12 00:00,00 03:09,12 03:09,12 207

6 53 CZE 00:05,00 03:07,57 03:12,57 00:10,00 03:11,78 03:21,78 00:05,00 03:07,57 03:12,57 198

7 55 RUS 00:10,00 03:09,30 03:19,30 00:05,00 03:08,02 03:13,02 00:05,00 03:08,02 03:13,02 189

8 42 GBR 00:15,00 03:24,61 03:39,61 00:05,00 03:10,93 03:15,93 00:05,00 03:10,93 03:15,93 180

9 62 HUN 00:55,00 03:39,62 04:34,62 00:05,00 03:18,52 03:23,52 00:05,00 03:18,52 03:23,52 171

10 49 SVK 00:10,00 03:19,92 03:29,92 00:05,00 03:18,87 03:23,87 00:05,00 03:18,87 03:23,87 162

11 45 GER 01:45,00 03:31,92 05:16,92 00:05,00 03:18,94 03:23,94 00:05,00 03:18,94 03:23,94 153

12 75 LAT  01:50,00 03:38,16 05:28,16 00:05,00 03:21,03 03:26,03 00:05,00 03:21,03 03:26,03 144

13 73 HUN 02:00,00 03:41,79 05:41,79 00:10,00 03:32,17 03:42,17 00:10,00 03:32,17 03:42,17 135

14 46 GER 00:55,00 04:10,01 05:05,01 00:05,00 03:38,12 03:43,12 00:05,00 03:38,12 03:43,12 126

15 57 DEN 01:40,00 03:42,88 05:22,88 00:05,00 03:40,26 03:45,26 00:05,00 03:40,26 03:45,26 120

16 79 CRO 00:15,00 04:09,02 04:24,02 00:15,00 03:34,87 03:49,87 00:15,00 03:34,87 03:49,87 114

17 41 AUT 00:10,00 03:52,41 04:02,41 00:15,00 03:38,76 03:53,76 00:15,00 03:38,76 03:53,76 108

18 77 CRO 00:15,00 03:51,65 04:06,65 02:30,00 03:23,09 05:53,09 00:15,00 03:51,65 04:06,65 102

19 74 LAT  00:55,00 03:26,02 04:21,02 02:30,00 03:38,20 06:08,20 00:55,00 03:26,02 04:21,02 96

20 84 BUL 01:00,00 03:33,47 04:33,47 01:45,00 04:47,04 06:32,04 01:00,00 03:33,47 04:33,47 90

21 66 SLO 01:45,00 04:46,10 06:31,10 01:00,00 04:14,82 05:14,82 01:00,00 04:14,82 05:14,82 84

22 68 POR 02:15,00 03:53,14 06:08,14 01:15,00 04:10,06 05:25,06 01:15,00 04:10,06 05:25,06 78

23 80 BOS 01:55,00 03:30,42 05:25,42 02:50,00 03:53,08 06:43,08 01:55,00 03:30,42 05:25,42 72

24 70 ITA 01:55,00 04:03,02 05:58,02 01:50,00 04:10,51 06:00,51 01:55,00 04:03,02 05:58,02 66

25 86 SUI 01:50,00 04:16,58 06:06,58 05:10,00 03:40,01 08:50,01 01:50,00 04:16,58 06:06,58 60

26 85 BUL 04:30,00 03:53,22 08:23,22 02:55,00 04:25,17 07:20,17 02:55,00 04:25,17 07:20,17 54

21.05.2008 08:58Time:
fastest Run
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R6 1.Run 2.Run


